
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE OPPONENT TIME TV RESULT   

Sat, Aug 30 vs Arkansas-Pine Bluff  _______  _______   _______

Sat, Sep 6 vs Kent State  _______  _______   _______

Sat, Sep 13 vs Oregon State  _______  _______   _______

Sat, Sep 20 at Utah   _______  _______   _______

Sat, Oct 4 at Houston  _______  _______   _______

Sat, Oct 11 vs Kansas  _______  _______   _______

Sat, Oct 18 at Arizona State  _______  _______   _______

Sat, Oct 25 vs Oklahoma State  _______  _______   _______

Sat, Nov 1 at Kansas State  _______  _______   _______

Sat, Nov 8 vs BYU   _______  _______   _______

Sat, Nov 15 vs UCF   _______  _______   _______

Sat, Nov 29 at West Virginia  _______  _______   _______
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